Nordische FIS-Junioren WM Schonach

21.-27. Januar 2002

FIS JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
F | S NORDIC COMBINED F/ /| S
TEAM MASS START 4x5 km

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SCHONACH FRI 25 JAN 2002 START TIME: 10:00
END TIME: 11:13

Jury Course Information
Technical Delegate STAFFAS Boerje SWE | Course Name: 2.5 km Freestyle
Assistant Technical Delegate SCHNIDER Leo SUI | Height Difference: 41m
Chief of Competition SPITZ Sandra GER | Maximum Climb: 34 m
Chief of Course KOCH Karl GER | Total Climb: 77m
Length of Lap: 2500 m
Number of Laps: 8
Bib NOC Cross-Country Points
e e fime Rank Behind  Tme Rank Behma 0@ D
1 1 | GER | GERMANY 0.0 400.0 |
1-1 r BEETZ Christian 15:48.5 2 +10.0 15:48.5 2 +10.0
1-2 g SCHILLINGER Florian 16:22.8 6 +56.8 32:11.3 5 +35.0
1-3 y EDELMANN Tino 15:57.6 3 +9.3 48:08.9 3 +10.2
1-4 b KIRCHEISEN Bjoern 15:50.9 1 0.0 | 1:03:59.8 1 0.0
2 11 NOR | NORWAY +10.9 | 392.7 | -7.3
11-1 r OESTVIK Mathias 15:38.5 1 0.0 15:38.5 1 0.0
11-2 g TANDE Petter 15:57.8 3 +31.8 31:36.3 1 0.0
11-3 y FOSSHEIM Jo Wesche 16:27.1 5 +38.8 48:03.4 2 +4.7
11-4 b MOAN Magnus 16:07.3 4 +16.4 | 1:04:10.7 2 +10.9
3 3 SLO | SLOVENIA +45.1| 370.0 | -30.0
3-1 r SIMIC Marko 16:33.9 8 +55.4 16:33.9 8 +55.4
3-2 g VERBAJS Gregor 15:33.3 2 +7.3 32:07.2 3 +30.9
3-3 y BRANKOVIC Anze 16:42.4 6 +54.1 48:49.6 5 +50.9
3-4 b JEZERSEK Andrej 15:55.3 3 +4.4 | 1:04:44.9 3 +45.1
4 9 CZE | CZECH REPUBLIC +51.8 | 365.3 | -34.7
9-1 r HLUBUCEK Petr 16:00.8 4 +22.3 16:00.8 4 +22.3
9-2 g MAKA Zdenek 16:06.8 4 +40.8 32:07.6 4 +31.3
9-3 y PETRUZELA Stanislav 15:51.1 2 +2.8 47:58.7 1 0.0
9-4 b VODSEDALEK Jan 16:52.9 7| +1:02.0| 1:04:51.6 4 +51.8
5 5 JPN | JAPAN +1:38.6 | 334.0 | -66.0
5-1 r AOKI Junpei 16:14.0 7 +35.5 16:14.0 7 +35.5
5-2 g MINATO Yusuke 16:07.7 5 +41.7 32:21.7 6 +45.4
5-3 y KOBAYASHI Norihito 15:48.3 1 0.0 48:10.0 4 +11.3
5-4 b USUI Tomoyuki 17:28.4 9| +1:375| 1:05:38.4 5| +1:38.6
6 6 USA | UNITED STATES +1:42.9 | 331.3 | -68.7
6-1 r GERHART Nathan 15:58.6 3 +20.1 15:58.6 3 +20.1
6-2 g JOHNSON Ethan 17:00.3 9| +1:34.3 32:58.9 8| +1:22.6
6-3 y GOODWIN Morgan 16:12.3 4 +24.0 49:11.2 6| +1:125
6-4 b GLUECK Alex 16:31.5 6 +40.6 | 1:05:42.7 6| +1:42.9
7 | 10 | FRA [FRANCE +2:25.3| 303.3| -96.7
10-1 r LAHEURTE Maxime 16:40.6 9 +1:02.1 16:40.6 9 +1:02.1
10-2 g LACROIX Sebastian 15:26.0 1 0.0 32:06.6 2 +30.3
10-3 y BRAUD Francois 17:50.5 9| +2:02.2 49:57.1 8| +1:58.4
10-4 b MARTINEZ Mathieu 16:28.0 5 +37.1| 1:06:25.1 7| +2:25.3
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Nordische FIS-Junioren WM Schonach

21.-27. Januar 2002

FIS JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
F/14S NORDIC COMBINED "y /| A
TEAM MASS START 4x5 km ﬁ

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SCHONACH FRI 25 JAN 2002 START TIME: 10:00
END TIME: 11:13

Bib NOC Cross-Country Points
Rank Bib Name Leg Leg Leg Team Team Time .
Leg Color Time Rank  Behind Time Rank  Behind Total Diff.
8 2 FIN FINLAND +2:38.4 | 294.7 | -105.3
2-1 r KAEHKOENEN Ville 16:10.0 6 +31.5 16:10.0 6 +31.5
2-2 g LAITINEN Markus 16:44.7 8| +1:18.7 32:54.7 7| +1:18.4
2-3 y HIUKKA Jari 16:46.7 7 +58.4 49:41.4 7| +1:42.7
2-4 b KARINIEMI Raimo 16:56.8 8| +1:059 | 1:06:38.2 8| +2:38.4
9 4 SuUI SWITZERLAND +3:46.3 | 249.3 | -150.7
4-1 r HOLLENSTEIN Michael 16:44.7 10 | +1:06.2 16:44.7 10| +1:06.2
4-2 g GANTENBEIN Tobias 16:43.5 7| +1:17.5 33:28.2 10| +1:51.9
4-3 y ENGEL Thomas 18:24.8 11 | +2:36.5 51:53.0 10| +3:54.3
4-4 b HURSCHLER Seppi 15:53.1 2 +2.2 | 1:.07:46.1 9| +3:46.3
10 7 AUT [ AUSTRIA +3:57.1| 242.0 | -158.0
7-1 r SCHEIBER Guido 16:02.1 5 +23.6 16:02.1 5 +23.6
7-2 g PALLI Michael 17:02.0 10 [ +1:36.0 33:04.1 9| +1:27.8
7-3 y AICHINGER Florian 17:19.7 8| +1:31.4 50:23.8 9| +2:25.1
7-4 b GRUBER Bernhard 17:33.1 10 | +1:42.2| 1:07:56.9 10| +3:57.1
11 12 POL | POLAND +7.55.2 83.3 | -316.7
12-1 r ZAPOTOCZNY Grzegorz 17:33.0 12 | +1:54.5 17:33.0 12 | +1:54.5
12-2 g ZYGMONTOWICZ Jozef 18:01.1 11 | +2:35.1 35:34.1 11| +3:57.8
12-3 y NIKIEL Bartlomiej 18:08.2 10 [ +2:19.9 53:42.3 11| +5:43.6
12-4 b SLIZ Rafal 18:12.7 11 | +2:21.8 | 1:11:55.0 11| +7:55.2
12 8 RUS | RUSSIA +9:11.7 32.0 | -368.0
8-1 r MASLENNIKOV Sergej 17:20.2 11 | +1:41.7 17:20.2 11| +1:41.7
8-2 g WORONIN Konstantin 18:19.6 12 | +2:53.6 35:39.8 12 | +4:03.5
8-3 y MATVEEYV Dmitri 19:16.0 12 | +3:27.7 54:55.8 12| +6:57.1
8-4 b ROSLJAKOV llja 18:15.7 12 | +2:24.8 | 1:13:115 12| +9:11.7
LEGEND
r Red g Green y Yellow b Blue
FIS INTERNET Service: www.fis-ski.com Page 2/2

data processing realized by WIGE (@ MIC

Print Date: FRI 25 JAN 2002 / Print Time: 11:14

S LBSBW LBS S ws  WEGT, s B

Versicherungen Werkzeuge




